THE DATASHEET OF
CD4040BCM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS005953 www.fairchildsemi.com
October 1987
Revised January 2004
C
D

■ Medium speed operation: 8 MHz typ. at VDD = 10V
■ Schmitt trigger clock input
Ordering Code:
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Connection Diagrams
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4020BC
Top View
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4040BC
Top View
Order Number Package Number Package Description
CD4020BCM M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
CD4020BCN N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
CD4040BCM M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
CD4040BCN N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
CD4060BCM M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
CD4060BCN N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
www.fairchildsemi.com 2
C
D
40
20
B
C
 •
 C
D
40
40
B
C
 •
 C
D
40
60
B
C
Connection Diagrams  (Continued)
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4060BC
Top View
Schematic Diagrams
CD4020BC
CD4040BC
3 www.fairchildsemi.com
C
D
4020B
C
 • C
D
4040B
C
 • C
D
4060B
C
Schematic Diagrams  (Continued)
CD4060BC
CD4060B Typical Oscillator Connections
RC Oscillator
Crystal Oscillator
www.fairchildsemi.com 4
C